04/05/2023
1st Prize [ 31E-23217

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 16:30PM

2nd Prize

28851 36067 36654 36715 38642
51690 55450 57959 76320 91099

3rd Prize

06578 27507 34917 50034 54328
87776

59444 63460 75097 79921

0049 0148
1992 2332
3749 3855
6321 6349
7435 7635
8891 8908

0800
2418
3893
6349
7811
8955

4th Prize

0904 1077 1139 1537
2512 2614 2721 3206
3931 4397 4440 4549
6415 6648 6706 6731
7821 7944 7952 8092
9194 9207 9417 9863

1635
3399
4552
6740
8331
9932

1731
3520
5134
6898
8522
9961

1743
3641
5489
6990
8781
9975




